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2025 OKEECHOBEE YOUTH LIVESTOCK SHOW 
 

ENTRY FORM DUE DATES - SEE GENERAL RULE #8 FOR DETAILS 

Market Steer (page 14) September 11, 2024 Wednesday Before 5:00pm www.okeechobeeyouthlivestockshow.com 

Market Swine and  
Boer Goat/Lambs 

November 27, 2024 Wednesday Before 5:00pm www.okeechobeeyouthlivestockshow.com 

Poultry & Rabbits January 8, 2025 Wednesday Before 5:00pm www.okeechobeeyouthlivestockshow.com 

Beef Breeding and Dairy January 8, 2025 Wednesday Before 5:00pm www.okeechobeeyouthlivestockshow.com 

 

EAR TAG PICK UP  

Market Steer & 
Market Swine 

December 4, 2024 Wednesday 4:00 – 6:00 pm OHS Ag Barn 

      

MANDATORY MEETING 

All Species March 7, 2025 Friday 6:30 pm 

   

SHOW CHECK-IN and/or WEIGH-IN 

Poultry & Rabbits March 7, 2025 Friday  3:00 – 6:00 pm 

Boer Goat & Lambs March 7, 2025 Friday 3:00 – 6:00 pm  

Dairy March 9, 2025 Sunday 9:00 – 12:00 pm 

Market Swine March 11, 2025 Tuesday 7:00 – 11:00 am 

Beef Breeding March 12, 2025 Wednesday 7:00 – 10:00 am 

Market Steer March 12, 2025 Wednesday 7:00 – 10:00 am  

         

SHOWS 

Poultry (Judge/Clerk Only) March 7, 2025 Friday 6:30 pm 

Poultry Showmanship March 8, 2025 Saturday 9:00 am (exit after Rabbit awards) 

Rabbit (Judge/Clerk Only) March 8, 2025 Saturday 4:00 pm 

Rabbit Showmanship March 9, 2025 Sunday 9:00 am (exit after awards) 

Boer Goat & Lamb Show March 9, 2025 Sunday 4:00 pm 

Dairy Show March 10, 2025 Monday 5:00 pm (exit by 9:00am Tuesday) 

Market Swine Showmanship March 11, 2025 Tuesday 5:00 pm 

Market Swine Show March 12, 2025 Wednesday 5:00 pm 

Market Steer Show March 13, 2025 Thursday 5:00 pm 

Beef Breeding Show March 14, 2025 Friday 2:00 pm (exit by completion of show) 
     

SALE 

Sale order: Small Animals, Boer Goats, Lambs, Dairy, Beef Breeding, Market Steers, then Market Swine. 

March 15, 2025 Saturday 2:00 pm 

 

MANDATORY WORKDAY 

March 16, 2025 Sunday 9:00 am 

Workday is mandatory for exhibitors in the Intermediate and Senior age divisions. Exhibitors must be 
accompanied by one parent. Exhibitors in the Junior age division are exempt and are not required to attend.  

 
Buyer’s thank-you letter in an addressed, stamped, and unsealed envelope is due on or before 
WEDNESDAY, April 2, 2025, before 5:00 PM at the Okeechobee County Extension Office located at  
458 Hwy 98 North. Exhibitors’ checks will be distributed on a date to be determined and announced by 
the OYLS Committee. (see General Rules #27) 

 


